Commission reviewed and approved 16 (sixteen) applications by town residents for 

temporary recreational uses and outdoor learning activities at the areas, including an Eagle  

Scout project by one of our finest young people. The Commission processed more than 

$30,900 (thirty thousand nine hundred dollars) in revenue receipts generated from 

application and filing fees associated with its review of NOI, ANRAD and RDA filed by 

applicants.  

The Commission conducted more than 90 (ninety) site inspections during 2016 to review 

flagged wetlands and riverways resources.